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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: 6,7,8

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 NGTC * 113.575 27.450 29.100 28.750 28.275
23 1 1

4075 Jasmine Bohanon 9.450 9.600
4077 Ceana Cummings 9.075 9.400
4076 Kenzi Cox 8.925 9.750 9.4759.450
4073 Avery Abrahamian 9.800 9.700
4074 Becca Bice 9.550
4078 Cheyanne Wertz 9.400

2 OMEGA * 113.125 27.825 28.725 28.350 28.225
31 2 3

4091 Brooklyn Ridenhour 9.350
4086 Samantha Long 9.275 9.450
4090 Yuki Oishi 9.200 9.675 9.300
4087 Hannah Morinishi 9.575
4085 Maya Inscore 9.475 9.500
4084 Molly Mei Delaney 9.4759.450
4089 Eliza O'Neal 9.400

3 Precision Elite * 112.075 27.325 28.475 28.475 27.800
45 4 2

4109 Alison Bechtold 9.125 9.375
4115 Psalm Kirkland 9.100 9.475 9.4009.550
4114 Maizie Kendall 9.100 9.575
4116 Lola Miller 9.425 9.125
4112 Victoria Haggart 9.550
4108 Tayanah Balensifer 9.275

4 ABK * 111.125 27.300 28.425 27.650 27.750
6T6T 5 9

4006 Ellianna Parr 9.125 9.450 9.1509.050
4004 Malia Kahae 9.100
4003 Dyllyn Howell 9.075
4002 Cailyn Harris 9.550 9.200
4005 Angelina Olsen 9.425 9.3509.400
4009 Grace Vinyard-Bakke 9.250

5 Team Matrix * 111.025 27.300 27.550 27.775 28.400
16T 9 6

4153 Morgan Neill 9.250 9.475 9.7009.400
4155 Jenna Rice 9.050 8.975
4154 Samantha Pendleton 9.000 9.175
4151 Hope Erkeneff 9.100 9.5259.075
4152 Isabella Jackson 9.300
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6 Flightschool * 110.975 27.650 28.600 27.625 27.100
122 3 10

4036 Kennedy Blanton 9.250
4041 Aidan Pace 9.225 9.500
4040 Macie Niebergall 9.175 9.500
4042 Alice Rickett 9.600 8.925
4038 Lily Mancione 9.0759.225
4034 Sophia Barrington 9.1009.225
4035 Savannah Bird 9.175

7 USGA * 110.375 27.400 27.850 27.750 27.375
94 7 7

4169 Cassy Silver 9.175 9.175 9.1509.100
4170 Karina Vasquez 9.150 9.525 9.5259.275
4167 Isabella Facundo 9.075 9.150 8.7009.375

8 NAAG * 109.075 26.800 26.725 27.800 27.750
6T10 18 5

4065 Addison Hyland 9.100
4070 Claire Piquette 8.850 9.1509.250
4069 Lana Mildren 8.850
4067 May McClain 9.100 9.200
4066 Bella Malekzadeh 8.850 9.350
4063 Xochi Cuadros 8.775 9.200
4068 Cheyenne Mennenga 9.400

9 Athletic Edge * 109.025 26.875 27.050 27.975 27.125
119 14 4

4015 Demi Overlin 9.075 9.400 9.0009.200
4019 Raigan Wilson 8.925 8.8509.100
4010 Alesseah Aguero 8.875 9.2759.675
4020 Evien Zoerner 8.825
4013 Emily Maheu 8.825

10 Riverside * 108.275 26.275 27.925 27.100 26.975
1614 6 14

4135 Amelia Evans 8.825 9.200
4134 Samantha Evans 8.800 9.500 9.175
4140 Helena Swihart 8.650
4139 Elizabeth Rinella 9.225 8.9758.900
4137 Emily Liberidhs 9.225
4133 Taylor Cummins 8.8258.975
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11 Gym NW * 107.975 26.525 26.675 27.000 27.775
511 19T 15

4050 Codie Smith 8.925 9.2259.150
4046 Shealyn Fireston 8.850 8.725 9.200
4047 Jaylin Jackson 8.750
4049 Bella Reniff 9.100 9.3509.050
4048 Maya Mannon 8.850 8.800

12 Metro * 107.675 25.550 27.525 27.300 27.300
1021 10T 11

4062 Mollie Moore 8.675 9.0009.025
4059 Delaney Buelt 8.550 9.100 9.3009.175
4060 Kayla Davis 8.325 9.350 9.0009.100
4061 Louisa Holmes 9.075

13 Umpqua Valley * 107.450 25.675 27.825 27.200 26.750
1819 8 13

4171 Giavanna Tatone 9.100 9.325 9.1259.275
4172 Caroline Train 9.100 9.475 9.0259.075
4173 Kathryn Willis 7.475 9.025 8.6008.850

14 Redmond Gymnastics * 107.250 27.300 26.825 26.125 27.000
14T6T 17 22

4120 Isabel Delashmutt 9.325 8.625 9.150
4119 Ellie Cooper 9.200 9.225 8.7009.025
4122 Delaney Streater 8.775 8.975 8.200
4121 Shelby Lewis 9.1508.900

15 Rigert * 107.150 25.950 27.175 27.225 26.800
1717 13 12

4124 Tatum Erlandson 8.950 9.200
4126 Elliott Johnson 8.525 8.825 8.9509.175
4129 Alayah Richardson 8.475 9.000
4123 Chloe Allinger 9.150 9.1009.050
4131 Maggie Zelinka 8.750

16 OSGA * 107.100 26.475 26.525 27.700 26.400
1912 21 8

4097 Kynlee Albin 8.900 9.200 9.1759.475
4100 Kate De Leenheer 8.825 8.475
4098 Brooke Amato 8.750
4101 Victoria Hanson 8.875 8.7509.200
4102 Cecelia Kucera 8.450 9.025
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17 SOGA * 106.725 25.975 27.525 26.225 27.000
14T16 10T 19T

4142 Kate-Lynn Angiolet 9.200 9.1508.700
4143 Julia Brehm 8.475
4141 Audrina Alvarez 8.300 9.050 9.050
4145 Angeline Rennick 9.400 8.475
4146 Natalie Ritchie 9.075 9.050
4144 Jaysa Pippa-Vazquez 8.800

18 COGA * 106.550 25.925 26.975 26.175 27.475
818 15 21

4029 Emerson DeBels 9.050 9.125 9.3509.025
4033 Sadie Silberfein 8.450 8.900 9.0508.650
4030 Addyson Harris 8.425
4031 Autumn Jordan 8.950
4028 McKenna Burch 9.0758.500

19 Klamath Gymnastcs * 105.525 26.425 26.850 26.575 25.675
2313 16 18

4055 Alexis Dahm 9.200 8.925 8.750
4056 Mada Lee 8.700 8.4008.750
4054 Ciarra Cullen 8.525 8.850 8.7759.075
4053 Rehgan Charkins 9.075
4058 Addalyn Nalepa 8.500

20 PEAK Elite * 105.200 26.125 26.675 26.225 26.175
2215 19T 19T

4106 Natalie Miller 9.075 9.400 8.8509.250
4104 Alexa Eckhold 8.675 8.475 8.500
4103 Claire Cothern 8.375 8.625
4105 Adrianna Gatt 8.800
4107 Samantha Woolley 8.7008.475

21 Top Flyte * 102.800 24.200 25.375 26.925 26.300
20T23 22 16

4164 Avalea Younker 8.200 8.675 8.800
4162 Sadie Waggoner 8.125 8.775
4160 Julianna Muntyan 7.875 8.9009.400
4158 Natalie Moldovan 8.500 8.6008.750
4156 Sydney Hazen 8.200
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22 OOA * 102.600 25.500 25.350 25.450 26.300
20T22 23 23T

4093 Olivia Cosby 8.775 7.800 8.8507.975
4095 Whitney Tone 8.425 9.350 8.6008.700
4094 Layla Schmidt 8.300 8.200 8.8508.775

23 Believe * 100.700 25.600 24.475 25.450 25.175
2420 24 23T

4025 Ella Pulscak 8.650 8.3758.600
4026 Abby Rempfer 8.525 8.150 8.450
4021 Everette Cogswell 8.425 8.3508.750
4023 Sophie Minnick 8.450
4022 Calista Cruikshank 7.875 8.100

24 OGA * 98.500 17.375 27.350 26.750 27.025
1324 12 17

4079 Merritt Burns 8.725 9.575 8.9509.200
4080 Dylan Plush 8.650 8.800 9.1008.700
4081 Elizabeth Spera 8.975 8.9758.850
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